
Lezione Ore per lezione
1 3
2 3
3 online 3
4 3
5 online 3
6 3
7        online 3
8 3
9        online 3

10 3
11        online 3
12 3
13        online 3
14 online 3
15 3
16 online 3
17 3
18 3
19        online 3
20 3

CORSO LIS A1

16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00
16:00-19:00
16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00
16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00
Thursday, April 30, 2026

Thursday, April 9, 2026
Monday, April 13, 2026

Monday, April 20, 2026
Monday, April 27, 2026

Monday, May 4, 2026

Thursday, April 16, 2026

Thursday, April 2, 2026 16:00-19:00

Monday, February 23, 2026

Giorno Orario
Monday, February 16, 2026 16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00
16:00-19:00
16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00
16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00
Monday, March 23, 2026

Monday, March 30, 2026

Thursday, March 19, 2026

Thursday, March 26, 2026

Thursday, February 26, 2026 16:00-19:00

Thursday, March 12, 2026 16:00-19:00
Monday, March 16, 2026 16:00-19:00

Monday, March 9, 2026

Monday, March 2, 2026
Thursday, March 5, 2026



21 online 3
22 3
23 online 3
24 3
25 3
26 online 3
27 online 3
28 3
29 online 3
30 3
31 ESAME online 3

    TOT ORE 93
 

Assenze massime 30 ore

DISTRIBUZIONE ORARIA

110 ore pratica-20 ore teoria-20 ore tirocinio
93 ORE SINCRONE 37 ASINCRONE

15:00-18:00
16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00
16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00

16:00-19:00

Monday, May 11, 2026

Thursday, June 18, 2026

Monday, May 18, 2026
Monday, May 25, 2026

Thursday, May 28, 2026

Monday, June 8, 2026

Monday, June 15, 2026
Thursday, June 11, 2026

Thursday, May 14, 2026

Thursday, June 4, 2026

Thursday, May 7, 2026


